

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 22-02-01

| Request for: | ■ Authorization to bio □ Bid rejection □ Contract award □ Payment Ratificatio | d & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open b Partial payment Final payment Change order |
|---|---|---|
| Contract Number _ | 22-02 | Request NoAB-1 |
| Contract Name _E | lectronic & Household Hazar | dous Waste Collection |
| Contractor | | Amount of request |
| for one (1) year, wit Customers will pay remaining costs wit | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from t | of both e-waste and household hazardous was extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. Rection and the Township subsidizes the the State. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per extension of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, wit Customers will pay remaining costs wit year, Performance I | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from t Bond will be set at \$1,000. The | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. lection and the Township subsidizes the the State. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, with Customers will pay remaining costs with year, Performance I January/February 20 | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. lection and the Township subsidizes the che State. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, with Customers will pay remaining costs with year, Performance I January/February 20 Original App. | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. ginal contract amount proved change order(s) | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. Rection and the Township subsidizes the state. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, with Customers will pay remaining costs with year, Performance I January/February 20 Original App Unit | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. ginal contract amount proved change order(s) to cost(s) adjustments | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. lection and the Township subsidizes the state. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, with Customers will pay remaining costs with year, Performance I January/February 20 Original App Unit | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. ginal contract amount proved change order(s) | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. Rection and the Township subsidizes the state. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, with Customers will pay remaining costs with year, Performance It January/February 20 Original App. United Rev | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. ginal contract amount proved change order(s) to cost(s) adjustments | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. lection and the Township subsidizes the state. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the |
| for one (1) year, wit Customers will pay remaining costs wit year, Performance I January/February 20 Orig App Uni Rev | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. ginal contract amount proved change order(s) the cost(s) adjustments wised contract amount to date all previous payments | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. lection and the Township subsidizes the state. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ |
| for one (1) year, with Customers will pay remaining costs with year, Performance It January/February 20 Original Approximation of the Curton Curtomers with Curton | th options for additional yearly a certain fee at the time of coll h partial reimbursement from the Bond will be set at \$1,000. The 022 meeting. ginal contract amount proved change order(s) the cost(s) adjustments wised contract amount to date | extensions up to 2 one-year extensions. lection and the Township subsidizes the state. The estimated cost is \$30,000 per e recommendation of award will be at the \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ |

Michael C. Malak, P.E., Director Engineering & Environmental Services Date